OHIO DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES This report must be submitted to DOGRM
DIVISION OF OIL & GAS RESOURCES MANAGEMENT by April 15 for the preceding calendar year
2045 Morse Road, F-2 * Columbus, OH 43229-6693 as required by ORC1509.226(F).

Surface Application Annual Report Form 15 rev. 0117 Foreamndaryear alding

31-Dec-2016
I. Name of entity that owns or has a legal right or obligation to maintain road:
Name: Denmark Township County: Ashtabula
: ; Township/
Street Address: [1875 Stanhope Kelloggsville Rd. Municipality: Denmark
City / State / Zip:|Jefferson / OH / 44047 Other
Phone: (440) 645-3354
Il. Application Points
EXAMPLE: Clark County — Wayne Township — Township Road 144 between Quantities Dates of
Township Road 166 and David Road (BBL) Application
1) | SEE ATTACHED
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

lll. Brine Haulers
Name Registration Number

1) |SEE ATTACHED
2)
5 RECEIVED
4) MAR 2 7 2017
5) DIVISION OF OIL & GA
IV. Sources
Quantities
Permit Number Well Owner Name County Township (BBL)
SEE ATTACHED
Surface Application Annual Report Form 15 Page 1 of 2
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Quantities
Permit Number Well Owner Name County Township (BBL)

INSTRUCTIONS

Item|  Required. The name must be supplied by the person(s), company or government unit that is responsible
for the maintenance of the road(s) to which brine has been applied.

Item Il Include county, township, and actual point of application of brine. A barrel (BBL) equals 42 U.S. gallons.

Item Il Hauler's Name and Registration Number must be listed if a hauler delivered or applied brine. If the county,
township, or municipality used its own vehicles to apply brine, a Registration Number is not needed.

Item IV Supply requested information for each point from which brine was collected and eventually used for
surface application.

Additional copies of this form may be attached if necessary.

Anita Noce Fiscal Officer
PRINT NAME PRINT TITLE
(ot ot S,
SIGNA'I"’.IRE OF OWNER/AUTHORIZED AGENT DATE SIGNED
Surface Application Annual Report Form 15 Page 2 of 2
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Petrowater, Inc.

1972 Footville-Richmond Rd.

Jefferson, Ohio 44047

Surface Application 2016

County/Township

Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark

Ashtabula/Denmark

Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark

Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark

Date

4/14/16
4/14/16
4/15/16
4/18/16
6/1/16
8/3/16
8/3/16
9/6/16

4/20/16

7/8/16
7/8/16
7/8/16

4/15/16
4/15/16
5/9/16
5/9/16
7/8/16
8/30/16
8/30/16

Wellowner Name

Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich

Philip Dietrich

Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich

Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich

Permit# Application point Quantities
1294 Clay Rd. 15
563 Clay Rd. 59
2104 Clay Rd. 81
2512 Clay Rd. 60
749 Clay Rd. 61
979 Clay Rd. 57
662  Clay Rd. 64
3204  Clay Rd. 37
887  Maple Rd. 75
873 March Rd. 16
872 March Rd. 16
909 March Rd. 17
1124 Netcher Rd. 52
665 Netcher Rd. 59
1123 Netcher Rd. 51
1148 Netcher Rd. 52
2930 Netcher Rd. 53
1123 Netcher Rd. 13
1124 Netcher Rd. 14



Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark

Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark

Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark

Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark

8/30/16
8/30/16
7/1/16

6/1/16
4/20/16
4/20/16
4/25/16
5/18/16

7/8/16

8/5/16
8/29/16

9/6/16
8/31/16
8/31/16

4/20/16
4/20/16
5/25/16
8/5/16
8/30/16
6/1/16
6/1/16

4/15/16
4/15/16
4/15/16

Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich

Triple B Energy, LLC
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich

Forristal Pumping, Inc.
Forristal Pumping, Inc.

Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Triple B Energy, LLC
Triple B Energy, LLC

Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich

1148

595

564

323
1193
595
743
435
2930
595
865
3204
911
913

3204
3399

992

792
2930
2496
4451

623
787
395

Netcher Rd.
Old Kyle Rd.
Overly Rd.

Peterson Rd.
Peterson Rd.
Peterson Rd.
Peterson Rd.
Peterson Rd.
Peterson Rd.
Peterson Rd.
Peterson Rd.
Peterson Rd.
Peterson Rd.
Peterson Rd.

Stollacker Rd.
Stollacker Rd.
Stollacker Rd.
Stollacker Rd.
Stollacker Rd.
Stollacker Rd.
Stollacker Rd.

Traxler Rd.
Traxler Rd.
Traxler Rd.

14

35

46

62
41
34
58
75
53
51
34
37
37
38

35
35
93
64
81
58
12

22
49
40



Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark

5/20/16
8/30/16
8/30/16
8/30/16
8/30/16

Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich

395
1123
1124
1148

395

Traxler Rd.
Traxler Rd.
Traxler Rd.
Traxler Rd.
Traxler Rd.

65
14
13
13
36
2097



Petrowater, Inc.

1972 Footville-Richmond Rd.

Jefferson, Ohio 44047
Surface Application 2016
Permit# Wellowner Name
911 Forristal Pumping, Inc.
913 Forristal Pumping, Inc.
435 Philip Dietrich
563 Philip Dietrich
564 Philip Dietrich
595 Philip Dietrich
595 Philip Dietrich
595 Philip Dietrich
595 Philip Dietrich
595 Philip Dietrich
595 Philip Dietrich
623 Philip Dietrich
662 Philip Dietrich
665 Philip Dietrich
743 Philip Dietrich
749 Philip Dietrich
787 Philip Dietrich
792 Philip Dietrich
865 Philip Dietrich
872 Philip Dietrich
873 Philip Dietrich
887 Philip Dietrich
909 Philip Dietrich
979 Philip Dietrich
992 Philip Dietrich
1123 Philip Dietrich
1123 Philip Dietrich
1123 Philip Dietrich
1124 Philip Dietrich
1124 Philip Dietrich
1124 Philip Dietrich
1148 Philip Dietrich
1148 Philip Dietrich
1148 Philip Dietrich

County/Township

Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark

Quantities
37

38
75
59
46
35
34
51
40
65
36
22
64
59
58
61
49
64
34
16
16
78
17
37
93
51
13
14
52
14
13
. 5.
14
13



1193
1294
2104
2512
3204
3204
3204
3399
2930
2930
2930

323
2496
4451

Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich

Triple B Energy, LLC
Triple B Energy, LLC
Triple B Energy, LLC

Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark

41
15
81
60
37
37
35
35
53
53
81
62
58
12
2097



OHIO DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES This report must be submitted to DOGRM

DIVISION OF OIL & GAS RESOURCES MANAGEMENT by Apnil 15 for the preceding calendar year
2045 Morse Road, F-2 * Columbus, OH 43229-6693 as required by ORC1509.226(F).
Surface Application Annual Report Form 15 rev. 0117 T W p

I. Name of entity that owns or has a legal right or obligation to maintain road:

Name: Denmark Township County: Ashtabula
) . Township/
Street Address: | 1875 Stanhope Kelloggsville Rd. Municipality: Denmark
City / State / Zip:|Jefferson / OH / 44047 Other
Phone: (440) 645-3354
Il. Application Points
EXAMPLE: Clark County — Wayne Township — Township Road 144 between Quantities Dates of
Township Road 166 and David Road {BBL) Application
1) |SEE ATTACHED
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
lIl. Brine Haulers
Name Registration Number
1) |SEE ATTACHED
2)
3)
4)
5)
IV. Sources
Quantities
Permit Number Well Owner Name County Township (BBL)
SEE ATTACHED
Surface Application Annual Report Form 15 Page 1 of 2
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Quantities
‘ Permit Number Well Owner Name County Township (BBL)

INSTRUCTIONS

Item|  Required. The name must be supplied by the person(s), company or government unit that is responsible
for the maintenance of the road(s) to which brine has been applied.

Item Il Include county, township, and actual point of application of brine. A barrel (BBL) equals 42 U.S. gallons.

Item Il Hauler's Name and Registration Number must be listed if a hauler delivered or applied brine. If the county,
township, or municipality used its own vehicles to apply brine, a Registration Number is not needed.

Item IV Supply requested information for each point from which brine was collected and eventually used for
surface application.

Additional copies of this form may be attached if necessary.

Anita Noce Fiscal Officer
PRINT NAME PRINT TITLE
M //)ﬁc( 5@5 } L 7
SIGNATURE OF OWNER/AUTHORIZED AGENT DATE SIGNED
Surface Application Annual Report Form 15 Page 2 of 2
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Petrowater, Inc.
1972 Footville-Richmond Rd.
Jefferson, Ohio 44047

Registration#52

Denmark

Application Points

Clay Rd.
Clay Rd.
Clay Rd.
Clay Rd.
Clay Rd.
Clay Rd.

Maple Rd.
Maple Rd.
Maple Rd.
Maple Rd.

March Rd.

Netcher Rd.
Netcher Rd.
Netcher Rd.
Netcher Rd.
Netcher Rd.
Netcher Rd.
Netcher Rd.
Netcher Rd.
Netcher Rd.

Peterson Rd.
Peterson Rd.
Peterson Rd.
Peterson Rd.
Peterson Rd.
Peterson Rd.

Stollacker Rd.
Stollacker Rd.
Stollacker Rd.
Stollacker Rd.
Stollacker Rd.

Tompkins Rd.

Traxler Rd.
Traxler Rd.

Webster Rd.

Surface Application

For Calendar Year Ending
December 31, 2015.

Quantities

56
74
136
131
50
57

71
61
78
65

53
75

75
77
82
70
44
62
107

84
75
40
7D
53
105

150
69
68
71

164

52

70
63

69
2632

Date of

Application
5/1/15
5/19/15
5/22/15
6/4/15
9/15/15
9/16/15

5/15/15
5121715
6/26/15
7/21/15

5/20/15

S/1/15
51715
5/14/15
5/20/15
6/5/15
6/12/15
6/18/15
7120/15
8/3/15

4/30/15
6/1/15
6/2/15

6/24/15

6/26/15

7/22/15

6/1/15
6/7/15
6/24/15
6/26/15
7/31/15

5/19/15

5/14/15
7/20/15

5/22/15



Petrowater, Inc.

1972 Footville-Richmond Rd.
Jefferson, Ohio 44047

Registration#52

Permit#

749
564
623
1074
540
1123
1124
1148
873
872
909
908
1157
625
570
2415
563
787
1125
979
665
2512
745
950
865
887
662
665
552

Wellowner Name

Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich
Philip Dietrich

Surface Application

For Calendar Year Ending

December 31, 2015.

County/Township

Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Pierpont

Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark
Ashtabula/Denmark

Quantities

48
112
53
72
102
74
74
75
53
53
54
74
57
50
314
75
40
40
75
292
109
197
16
17
21
247
41
153
44
2632



